Withycombe Hall

Withycombe Assignable
Withycombe Gross

Withycombe Hall Space Assighments

DEPARTMENT / GROUP ASSIGNED

Non-Assignable

ACS - CROP AND SOIL SCIENCE
AFS - FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

AFW - FISHERIES AND WILDLIFE
ASC - ANIMAL & RANGELAND SCIENCES

CLA - THEATRE DEPARTMENT

XEM - OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

ROOM

Custodial Supply Closet / Janitor Room
Elevator

Elevator Machinery

Loading Dock

Lobby

Public Corridor

Public Restroom

Public Restroom Men's

Public Restroom Women's

Stairway

Utility/Mechanical Space

Vestibule

Unit Storage

Faculty Office

Research/Nonclass Laboratory - Environment Control Room
Research/Nonclass Laboratory - Wet
Student Practice Room

Unit Storage

Unit Storage

Administrative Office

Break Room

Central Computer or Telecommunications
Conference Room

Faculty Office

Lounge

Meeting Room

Office Service

Research/Nonclass Laboratory - Dry
Research/Nonclass Laboratory - Service
Research/Nonclass Laboratory - Wet
Shared Office

Staff Office

Student Office

Study Space

Unit Storage

Assembly Service

Class Laboratory - Dry

Class Laboratory - Service
Classroom - Seminar Learning
Classroom - Service

Classroom - Unit Dedicated

Faculty Office

Office Service

Staff Office

Unit Storage

Class Laboratory - Computer
Classroom - General Purpose

SF
464
295
137
189
2,525
7,348
235
555
312
2,925
1,460
804
477
101
874
3,083
822
441
596
234
455
41
859
5,265
458
180
406
181
1,083
7,254
153
222
1,100
1,289
1,639
714
7,472
6,570
695
355
1,488
712
239
131
2,372
650
4,010
52,521 SF
69,770 SF



