Withycombe Hall Space Assignments

	DEPARTMENT / GROUP ASSIGNED	ROOM	SF
Withycombe Hall	Non-Assignable	Custodial Supply Closet / Janitor Room	464
		Elevator	295
		Elevator Machinery	137
		Loading Dock	189
		Lobby	2,525
		Public Corridor	7,348
		Public Restroom	235
		Public Restroom Men's	555
		Public Restroom Women's	312
		Stairway	2,925
		Utility/Mechanical Space	1,460
		Vestibule	804
	ACS - CROP AND SOIL SCIENCE	Unit Storage	477
	AFS - FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	Faculty Office	101
		Research/Nonclass Laboratory - Environment Control Room	874
		Research/Nonclass Laboratory - Wet	3,083
		Student Practice Room	822
		Unit Storage	441
	AFW - FISHERIES AND WILDLIFE	Unit Storage	596
	ASC - ANIMAL & RANGELAND SCIENCES	Administrative Office	234
		Break Room	455
		Central Computer or Telecommunications	41
		Conference Room	859
		Faculty Office	5,265
		Lounge	458
		Meeting Room	180
		Office Service	406
		Research/Nonclass Laboratory - Dry	181
		Research/Nonclass Laboratory - Service	1,083
		Research/Nonclass Laboratory - Wet	7,254
		Shared Office	153
		Staff Office	222
		Student Office	1,100
		Study Space	1,289
		Unit Storage	1,539
	CLA - THEATRE DEPARTMENT	Assembly Service	714
		Class Laboratory - Dry	7,472
		Class Laboratory - Service	6,570
		Classroom - Seminar Learning	695
		Classroom - Service	355
		Classroom - Unit Dedicated	1,488
		Faculty Office	712
		Office Service	239
		Staff Office	131
		Unit Storage	2,372
	XEM - OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR	Class Laboratory - Computer	650
		Classroom - General Purpose	4,010
Withycombe Assignable			52,521 SF
Withycombe Gross			69,770 SF